Functional features:
• 200, 400, 800 W power per channel (2 or 4 channel configuration, depending on
model)
• Dimensions for 2 19” rack units for all models
• Forced independent ventilation through adjustable speed channel
• Continuous adjustable gain for each channel and auxiliary input
• Slow start-up to avoid high peak power supply when turning on
• Removable Phoenix-type connectors for installation

regarding the operation and state of the unit. It will have automatic backlight auto-
adjust depending on the intensity of the light where the unit is installed.
 The input and output connectors will be of the removable Euroblock type, with
screw-on cable terminals. Optionally, it will allow installing an ETX-series module by
means of a standard bay located on the back, secured with two M3x5mm sunk screws
and connected by means of flat 40-wire ribbon cable with anchor and polarity. The
system’s power supply will consist of a network base with fuse holder and switch, with
Schuko-type connection. The power supply cable will be provided, together with all
insert connectors for installation of the equipment.
 The casing of all versions will be 88mm high, 483mm wide (2 19” rack units), and
455mm deep. The models of the series will be called LDA STV-XYYY, where X will
indicate the number of channels and YYY the power per channel.
Specifications for Architects and Engineers
Warranty     2 years
Product code:
LDASTV2200S01: 2 x 200 @ 100V
LDASTV4200S01: 4 x 200 @ 100V
LDASTV2400S01: 2 x 400 @ 100V
LDASTV4400S01: 4 x 400 @ 100V
LDASTV2800S01: 2 x 800 @ 100V
All versions of this product comply with CE marking requirements.
Parque Tecnológico de Andalucía C/ Severo Ochoa
Nº31 29590 MÁLAGA, ESPAÑA
Tlf: 952028805 Fax: 952020598